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	Standing Order Mandate

	Bank/Building Society:

	Bank/Building Society Address:

	Sort Code:
	Account Number:

	Account Holder Name(s):

	Address:

	Reference

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
Please Debit £ 4.17
	
£5
	
£10
	
£15
	
£ 2033e
	
£25

	Monthly
	Weekly

	On the …………..of each Month
	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thur/Fri each week

	4 Weekly
	Fortnightly

	Starting on
	Starting on

	until this instruction is cancelled

	
Signed:

	

	For Bank Use Only

Please credit payments to:

AL-FATH TRUST “NatWest BANK”
32 Central Parade 137 Hoe Street  
     London E17 4RT


	SortCode: 60-22-23
	AccountNo: 75619288
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AL FATH TRUST

SERCT SERVING THE MUSLIM COMMUNITY IN BRITAIN





